
Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 401 OESTERLE, olivier naveco tc betschdorf MHK76 1 4 6 : 4 3 , 0 
2 400 KLEIN, Alexandre TEAM MAGIC SPORTSFOOD MHK81 2 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 
3 373 SCHWENKER, yves Naveco betschdorf MHK81 3 4 8 : 0 3 , 0 
4 331 KUMMER, Oliver TSV Calw MAK167 1 4 9 : 4 6 , 0 
5 392 BROUARD, Loic SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON MAK172 2 5 0 : 3 0 , 0 
6 413 SCHNEIDER, Alexis Endurance Shop Haguenau MHK90 4 5 1 : 0 8 , 0 
7 439 RING, Markus TV Hatzenbühl MAK172 3 5 1 : 2 2 , 0 
8 343 SCHNEIDER, Elmar Powersports Offenburg e.V. MHK75 5 5 1 : 5 5 , 0 
9 376 OTT, Mariane Naveco betschdorf WHK90 1 5 2 : 0 8 , 0 

10 352 ARMBRUSTER, Claudius RSTV Bühlertal MJ98 1 5 2 : 1 0 , 0 
11 325 WEIDE, Erik TuS Ottenheim MHK74 6 5 2 : 3 0 , 0 
12 382 DEUBEL, Dominique NAVECO MAK261 1 5 2 : 4 0 , 0 
13 301 MILD, Bino TuS Ottenheim MHK74 7 5 2 : 4 6 , 0 
14 375 JOST, Sebastien NAVECO MAK169 4 5 2 : 5 0 , 0 
15 415 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal MAK164 5 5 2 : 5 4 , 0 
16 448 LOPEZ, Marco Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MHK74 8 5 2 : 5 9 , 0 
17 345 RAMSTEINER, Boris RSG Ried Rastatt MHK78 9 5 3 : 1 1 , 0 
18 327 HECK, Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MAK166 6 5 3 : 2 1 , 0 
19 378 WEIL, Hermann SG Stern Gaggenau MHK82 10 5 3 : 2 9 , 0 
20 389 LÖTZBEYER, Felix PSV Offenburg MAK170 7 5 3 : 3 2 , 0 
21 338 KASTNER, Herbert Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK166 8 5 3 : 3 9 , 0 
22 330 SCHÖNE, Robert Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK85 11 5 3 : 4 5 , 0 
23 386 SÜß, Phillip Karlsruhe MHK88 12 5 3 : 5 7 , 0 
24 324 BRAUNAGEL, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MAK168 9 5 4 : 1 1 , 0 
25 322 FITTERER, Marius Fit - Fitter - Fitterer MHK92 13 5 4 : 2 0 , 0 
26 321 JESCHKE, Uwe Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK168 10 5 4 : 2 3 , 0 
27 302 DECK, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK73 14 5 4 : 2 9 , 0 
28 358 METZGER, Rolf TuS Ottenheim MAK260 2 5 4 : 3 2 , 0 
29 354 GÖTZ, Andreas RSG RIED MAK262 3 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
30 361 SCHWAMBERGER, Erik TriaTeam BS Kuppenheim MAK171 11 5 4 : 4 0 , 0 
31 410 BARTHEL, Stephane Naveco betschdorf MHK81 15 5 4 : 4 2 , 0 
32 387 MILLION, Nicolas VC Nord Alsace MHK77 16 5 4 : 4 6 , 0 
33 344 BAUR, Benjamin SG Siemens Karlsruhe MHK83 17 5 4 : 5 0 , 0 
34 351 ARMBRUSTER, Kassian RSTV Bühlertal MJ96 2 5 5 : 1 5 , 0 
35 353 ARMBRUSTER, Ralf RSTV Bühlertal MAK262 4 5 5 : 2 3 , 0 
36 333 ABLER, Marcus Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK169 12 5 5 : 2 4 , 0 
37 348 BROCKE, Hans Werner RSTV Tria Bühlertal MAK166 13 5 5 : 3 6 , 0 
38 423 WEBER, Clemens SC Lauf MAK257 5 5 6 : 1 0 , 0 
39 337 SCHUCKER, Pascal Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK84 18 5 6 : 2 0 , 0 
40 443 PIHEN, Bernard Dalhunden MAK257 6 5 6 : 3 8 , 0 
41 323 LIEBENSTEIN, Jörg Rastatter TV MAK170 14 5 6 : 5 3 , 0 
42 434 KREMSER, emmanuel Tri Club Vosges du Nord MHK74 19 5 6 : 5 5 , 0 
43 442 WEBER, Philippe VCUSTRI MAK172 15 5 7 : 0 8 , 0 
44 391 ALARCON, Hélène SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON WHK74 2 5 7 : 3 9 , 0 
45 356 LEIER, Andreas Gaggenau MHK82 20 5 7 : 4 0 , 0 
46 362 BENGONE, Olivier ASPTT Strasbourg Tri MHK73 21 5 7 : 4 7 , 0 
47 363 MAHLER, Harald Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 7 5 7 : 5 7 , 0 
48 395 RIVAS GARCIA, Jose Feuerwehr Rheinstetten MHK74 22 5 8 : 0 2 , 0 
49 328 HANSERT, Uwe Laufwelt Wintersdorf MAK262 8 5 8 : 0 6 , 0 
50 367 KUHN, Wolfgang RC Sulzbach MAK172 16 5 8 : 1 3 , 0 
51 320 GÖTT, Tobias Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK167 17 5 8 : 2 2 , 0 
52 342 SCHÄFER, Jürgen Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 9 5 8 : 2 3 , 0 
53 365 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MAK163 18 5 8 : 4 3 , 0 
54 306 NEUBAUER, Wolfgang Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 10 5 8 : 4 5 , 0 
55 308 RACHUL, Michael Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK80 23 5 8 : 4 8 , 0 
56 334 SCHMIDT, Dieter TuS Ottenheim MAK165 19 5 8 : 5 3 , 0 
57 370 HUND, Yannick SSV Offenburg Triathlon MJ98 3 5 8 : 5 6 , 0 
58 369 HUND, Johannes SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK168 20 5 9 : 0 1 , 0 
59 303 STÖLZLE, Daniel Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK89 24 5 9 : 0 2 , 0 
60 332 GORENFLO, Nadine RST Kraichgau WHK86 3 5 9 : 0 6 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 335 HUCKLE, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK164 21 5 9 : 1 6 , 0 
62 349 PELLINGHOFF, Michael Tri-Team Ettlingen MHK87 25 5 9 : 4 0 , 0 
63 305 POTEMPA, Adrian Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK76 26 5 9 : 4 6 , 0 
64 418 KAUSS, Cedric naveco tc betschdorf MHK82 27 5 9 : 5 3 , 0 
65 319 RASTÄTTER, Michael Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK82 28 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 , 0 
66 435 MADRE, Anne Tri Club Vosges du Nord WHK89 4 1 : 0 0 : 1 7 , 0 
67 310 HIRSCH, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK79 29 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 , 0 
68 417 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team Rastatter TV MAK168 22 1 : 0 0 : 4 7 , 0 
69 372 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK166 23 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 , 0 
70 364 KRAEMER, Ralf TuS Ottenheim MAK164 24 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 , 0 
71 313 BECK, Rainer Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK164 25 1 : 0 1 : 0 7 , 0 
72 383 KULD, Felicitas ssc karlsruhe WAK254 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 0 
73 357 SCHUCKER, Uwe F.V. Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 11 1 : 0 1 : 2 1 , 0 
74 428 WEICHWALD, Evelyn Tri Team Rastatt WHK90 5 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 , 0 
75 416 MESSMER, Emmanuel les reconvertis MHK82 30 1 : 0 1 : 2 5 , 0 
76 409 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten MAK167 26 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 , 0 
77 384 KULD, Matthias ssc karlsruhe MAK258 12 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 , 0 
78 440 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim MAK262 13 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 , 0 
79 406 STUTE, Julia Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK82 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 6 , 0 
80 371 WÜRZ, Thomas RC Sulzbach MAK166 27 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 0 
81 444 BERNHARD, Max Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK259 14 1 : 0 2 : 2 4 , 0 
82 424 JACKO, Tobias TV Haueneberstein MHK81 31 1 : 0 2 : 3 6 , 0 
83 379 PRINCET, Jean-Louis ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon MAK256 15 1 : 0 2 : 4 5 , 0 
84 398 HOUBRE, Thierry SG Wantzenau Tri MAK262 16 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 , 0 
85 405 KLEIN, Christelle OBERDORF SPACHBACH WHK78 7 1 : 0 3 : 0 6 , 0 
86 404 SCHUSTER, Volker Tri-Team Rastatter TV MAK254 17 1 : 0 3 : 0 9 , 0 
87 339 GROß, Stefan Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK79 32 1 : 0 3 : 1 7 , 0 
88 399 JAEGLE, Valerie SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON WAK172 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 , 0 
89 411 BUSS, Heiko Bühl MAK262 18 1 : 0 3 : 3 4 , 0 
90 422 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau WHK84 8 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 , 0 
91 420 HUßLEIN, Stefanie RSV Tria Bühlertal WHK85 9 1 : 0 3 : 4 6 , 0 
92 318 THIER, Axel F. TuS Ottenheim MAK171 28 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 , 0 
93 381 SCHORB, Bernd FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK256 19 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 , 0 
94 421 WALTERS, Mike Baden-Baden MAK168 29 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 , 0 
95 307 ERTEL, Birgit Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK171 2 1 : 0 4 : 2 1 , 0 
96 427 BURKHARD, Regine Tri Team Rastatt WAK164 3 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 
97 445 BAUER, Theo TB Freistett MAK253 20 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 , 0 
98 340 WEDEKIND, Michaela Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK168 4 1 : 0 4 : 4 7 , 0 
99 436 PARTIG, Simon Naveco betschdorf MHK80 33 1 : 0 5 : 3 5 , 0 

100 426 LAUTH, cathy naveco tc betschdorf WHK85 10 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 , 0 
101 402 BRACONNIER, Nadia naveco tc betschdorf WHK80 11 1 : 0 5 : 4 0 , 0 
102 347 ZOLLER, Matthias SG-Stern Gaggenau MAK169 30 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 , 0 
103 447 RERY, Vincent Beinheim MAK167 31 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 , 0 
104 326 TRUNZ, Natascha SG Stern Gaggenau WHK75 12 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 , 0 
105 314 BECK, Jens Sportfreunde Forchheim MJ98 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 0 , 0 
106 317 WARNSTÄDT, Antje Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK169 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 0 
107 438 MASCHERER, Karl ASV Landau MAK258 21 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 , 0 
108 341 ROTH, Andreas SG Stern Gaggenau MHK76 34 1 : 0 8 : 1 2 , 0 
109 419 SEIBERLING, Maik SG Stern Gaggenau MHK79 35 1 : 0 8 : 1 5 , 0 
110 394 DIEBOLD, Jean-Luc ASPTT strasbourg MAK165 32 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 , 0 
111 311 PLIENINGER, Stefanie Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK80 13 1 : 1 0 : 0 9 , 0 
112 346 LUKIC, Elvis SG Stern MAK171 33 1 : 1 0 : 2 8 , 0 
113 309 KÖNIG, Tanja Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK84 14 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 0 
114 336 HEYL, Siegfried memler.de MAK254 22 1 : 1 1 : 5 2 , 0 
115 429 KARY, Anne Baden-Baden WHK85 15 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 , 0 
116 412 MILES, Francesco TV Malsch MHK91 36 1 : 1 2 : 3 8 , 0 
117 425 BUCHMÜLLER, Torsten SG Stern Rastatt MHK76 37 1 : 1 2 : 4 0 , 0 
118 393 DIEBOLD, Carine ASPTT strasbourg WAK166 6 1 : 1 5 : 0 0 , 0 
119 304 KOOB, Christine Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK259 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 8 , 0 
120 433 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MAK252 23 1 : 1 9 : 5 7 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort
121 441 WITTENHAGEN, Enrico Rheinstetten MHK74 38 1 : 2 0 : 0 4 , 0 
122 397 HAENEL, Brigitte SG Wantzenau Tri WAK163 7 1 : 2 6 : 4 5 , 0 
123 446 BUDWITZ-SCHNEIDER, Anke Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK164 8 1 : 3 6 : 1 5 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 401 OESTERLE, olivier naveco tc betschdorf MHK76 1 4 6 : 4 3 , 0 
2 400 KLEIN, Alexandre TEAM MAGIC SPORTSFOOD MHK81 2 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 
3 373 SCHWENKER, yves Naveco betschdorf MHK81 3 4 8 : 0 3 , 0 
4 331 KUMMER, Oliver TSV Calw MAK167 1 4 9 : 4 6 , 0 
5 392 BROUARD, Loic SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON MAK172 2 5 0 : 3 0 , 0 
6 413 SCHNEIDER, Alexis Endurance Shop Haguenau MHK90 4 5 1 : 0 8 , 0 
7 439 RING, Markus TV Hatzenbühl MAK172 3 5 1 : 2 2 , 0 
8 343 SCHNEIDER, Elmar Powersports Offenburg e.V. MHK75 5 5 1 : 5 5 , 0 
9 352 ARMBRUSTER, Claudius RSTV Bühlertal MJ98 1 5 2 : 1 0 , 0 

10 325 WEIDE, Erik TuS Ottenheim MHK74 6 5 2 : 3 0 , 0 
11 382 DEUBEL, Dominique NAVECO MAK261 1 5 2 : 4 0 , 0 
12 301 MILD, Bino TuS Ottenheim MHK74 7 5 2 : 4 6 , 0 
13 375 JOST, Sebastien NAVECO MAK169 4 5 2 : 5 0 , 0 
14 415 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal MAK164 5 5 2 : 5 4 , 0 
15 448 LOPEZ, Marco Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MHK74 8 5 2 : 5 9 , 0 
16 345 RAMSTEINER, Boris RSG Ried Rastatt MHK78 9 5 3 : 1 1 , 0 
17 327 HECK, Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MAK166 6 5 3 : 2 1 , 0 
18 378 WEIL, Hermann SG Stern Gaggenau MHK82 10 5 3 : 2 9 , 0 
19 389 LÖTZBEYER, Felix PSV Offenburg MAK170 7 5 3 : 3 2 , 0 
20 338 KASTNER, Herbert Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK166 8 5 3 : 3 9 , 0 
21 330 SCHÖNE, Robert Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK85 11 5 3 : 4 5 , 0 
22 386 SÜß, Phillip Karlsruhe MHK88 12 5 3 : 5 7 , 0 
23 324 BRAUNAGEL, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MAK168 9 5 4 : 1 1 , 0 
24 322 FITTERER, Marius Fit - Fitter - Fitterer MHK92 13 5 4 : 2 0 , 0 
25 321 JESCHKE, Uwe Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK168 10 5 4 : 2 3 , 0 
26 302 DECK, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK73 14 5 4 : 2 9 , 0 
27 358 METZGER, Rolf TuS Ottenheim MAK260 2 5 4 : 3 2 , 0 
28 354 GÖTZ, Andreas RSG RIED MAK262 3 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
29 361 SCHWAMBERGER, Erik TriaTeam BS Kuppenheim MAK171 11 5 4 : 4 0 , 0 
30 410 BARTHEL, Stephane Naveco betschdorf MHK81 15 5 4 : 4 2 , 0 
31 387 MILLION, Nicolas VC Nord Alsace MHK77 16 5 4 : 4 6 , 0 
32 344 BAUR, Benjamin SG Siemens Karlsruhe MHK83 17 5 4 : 5 0 , 0 
33 351 ARMBRUSTER, Kassian RSTV Bühlertal MJ96 2 5 5 : 1 5 , 0 
34 353 ARMBRUSTER, Ralf RSTV Bühlertal MAK262 4 5 5 : 2 3 , 0 
35 333 ABLER, Marcus Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK169 12 5 5 : 2 4 , 0 
36 348 BROCKE, Hans Werner RSTV Tria Bühlertal MAK166 13 5 5 : 3 6 , 0 
37 423 WEBER, Clemens SC Lauf MAK257 5 5 6 : 1 0 , 0 
38 337 SCHUCKER, Pascal Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK84 18 5 6 : 2 0 , 0 
39 443 PIHEN, Bernard Dalhunden MAK257 6 5 6 : 3 8 , 0 
40 323 LIEBENSTEIN, Jörg Rastatter TV MAK170 14 5 6 : 5 3 , 0 
41 434 KREMSER, emmanuel Tri Club Vosges du Nord MHK74 19 5 6 : 5 5 , 0 
42 442 WEBER, Philippe VCUSTRI MAK172 15 5 7 : 0 8 , 0 
43 356 LEIER, Andreas Gaggenau MHK82 20 5 7 : 4 0 , 0 
44 362 BENGONE, Olivier ASPTT Strasbourg Tri MHK73 21 5 7 : 4 7 , 0 
45 363 MAHLER, Harald Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 7 5 7 : 5 7 , 0 
46 395 RIVAS GARCIA, Jose Feuerwehr Rheinstetten MHK74 22 5 8 : 0 2 , 0 
47 328 HANSERT, Uwe Laufwelt Wintersdorf MAK262 8 5 8 : 0 6 , 0 
48 367 KUHN, Wolfgang RC Sulzbach MAK172 16 5 8 : 1 3 , 0 
49 320 GÖTT, Tobias Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK167 17 5 8 : 2 2 , 0 
50 342 SCHÄFER, Jürgen Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 9 5 8 : 2 3 , 0 
51 365 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MAK163 18 5 8 : 4 3 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

52 306 NEUBAUER, Wolfgang Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 10 5 8 : 4 5 , 0 
53 308 RACHUL, Michael Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK80 23 5 8 : 4 8 , 0 
54 334 SCHMIDT, Dieter TuS Ottenheim MAK165 19 5 8 : 5 3 , 0 
55 370 HUND, Yannick SSV Offenburg Triathlon MJ98 3 5 8 : 5 6 , 0 
56 369 HUND, Johannes SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK168 20 5 9 : 0 1 , 0 
57 303 STÖLZLE, Daniel Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK89 24 5 9 : 0 2 , 0 
58 335 HUCKLE, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK164 21 5 9 : 1 6 , 0 
59 349 PELLINGHOFF, Michael Tri-Team Ettlingen MHK87 25 5 9 : 4 0 , 0 
60 305 POTEMPA, Adrian Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK76 26 5 9 : 4 6 , 0 
61 418 KAUSS, Cedric naveco tc betschdorf MHK82 27 5 9 : 5 3 , 0 
62 319 RASTÄTTER, Michael Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK82 28 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 , 0 
63 310 HIRSCH, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK79 29 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 , 0 
64 417 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team Rastatter TV MAK168 22 1 : 0 0 : 4 7 , 0 
65 372 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK166 23 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 , 0 
66 364 KRAEMER, Ralf TuS Ottenheim MAK164 24 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 , 0 
67 313 BECK, Rainer Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK164 25 1 : 0 1 : 0 7 , 0 
68 357 SCHUCKER, Uwe F.V. Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 11 1 : 0 1 : 2 1 , 0 
69 416 MESSMER, Emmanuel les reconvertis MHK82 30 1 : 0 1 : 2 5 , 0 
70 409 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten MAK167 26 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 , 0 
71 384 KULD, Matthias ssc karlsruhe MAK258 12 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 , 0 
72 440 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim MAK262 13 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 , 0 
73 371 WÜRZ, Thomas RC Sulzbach MAK166 27 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 0 
74 444 BERNHARD, Max Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK259 14 1 : 0 2 : 2 4 , 0 
75 424 JACKO, Tobias TV Haueneberstein MHK81 31 1 : 0 2 : 3 6 , 0 
76 379 PRINCET, Jean-Louis ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon MAK256 15 1 : 0 2 : 4 5 , 0 
77 398 HOUBRE, Thierry SG Wantzenau Tri MAK262 16 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 , 0 
78 404 SCHUSTER, Volker Tri-Team Rastatter TV MAK254 17 1 : 0 3 : 0 9 , 0 
79 339 GROß, Stefan Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK79 32 1 : 0 3 : 1 7 , 0 
80 411 BUSS, Heiko Bühl MAK262 18 1 : 0 3 : 3 4 , 0 
81 318 THIER, Axel F. TuS Ottenheim MAK171 28 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 , 0 
82 381 SCHORB, Bernd FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK256 19 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 , 0 
83 421 WALTERS, Mike Baden-Baden MAK168 29 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 , 0 
84 445 BAUER, Theo TB Freistett MAK253 20 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 , 0 
85 436 PARTIG, Simon Naveco betschdorf MHK80 33 1 : 0 5 : 3 5 , 0 
86 347 ZOLLER, Matthias SG-Stern Gaggenau MAK169 30 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 , 0 
87 447 RERY, Vincent Beinheim MAK167 31 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 , 0 
88 314 BECK, Jens Sportfreunde Forchheim MJ98 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 0 , 0 
89 438 MASCHERER, Karl ASV Landau MAK258 21 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 , 0 
90 341 ROTH, Andreas SG Stern Gaggenau MHK76 34 1 : 0 8 : 1 2 , 0 
91 419 SEIBERLING, Maik SG Stern Gaggenau MHK79 35 1 : 0 8 : 1 5 , 0 
92 394 DIEBOLD, Jean-Luc ASPTT strasbourg MAK165 32 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 , 0 
93 346 LUKIC, Elvis SG Stern MAK171 33 1 : 1 0 : 2 8 , 0 
94 336 HEYL, Siegfried memler.de MAK254 22 1 : 1 1 : 5 2 , 0 
95 412 MILES, Francesco TV Malsch MHK91 36 1 : 1 2 : 3 8 , 0 
96 425 BUCHMÜLLER, Torsten SG Stern Rastatt MHK76 37 1 : 1 2 : 4 0 , 0 
97 433 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MAK252 23 1 : 1 9 : 5 7 , 0 
98 441 WITTENHAGEN, Enrico Rheinstetten MHK74 38 1 : 2 0 : 0 4 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 376 OTT, Mariane Naveco betschdorf WHK90 1 5 2 : 0 8 , 0 
2 391 ALARCON, Hélène SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON WHK74 2 5 7 : 3 9 , 0 
3 332 GORENFLO, Nadine RST Kraichgau WHK86 3 5 9 : 0 6 , 0 
4 435 MADRE, Anne Tri Club Vosges du Nord WHK89 4 1 : 0 0 : 1 7 , 0 
5 383 KULD, Felicitas ssc karlsruhe WAK254 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 0 
6 428 WEICHWALD, Evelyn Tri Team Rastatt WHK90 5 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 , 0 
7 406 STUTE, Julia Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK82 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 6 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

8 405 KLEIN, Christelle OBERDORF SPACHBACH WHK78 7 1 : 0 3 : 0 6 , 0 
9 399 JAEGLE, Valerie SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON WAK172 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 , 0 

10 422 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau WHK84 8 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 , 0 
11 420 HUßLEIN, Stefanie RSV Tria Bühlertal WHK85 9 1 : 0 3 : 4 6 , 0 
12 307 ERTEL, Birgit Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK171 2 1 : 0 4 : 2 1 , 0 
13 427 BURKHARD, Regine Tri Team Rastatt WAK164 3 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 
14 340 WEDEKIND, Michaela Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK168 4 1 : 0 4 : 4 7 , 0 
15 426 LAUTH, cathy naveco tc betschdorf WHK85 10 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 , 0 
16 402 BRACONNIER, Nadia naveco tc betschdorf WHK80 11 1 : 0 5 : 4 0 , 0 
17 326 TRUNZ, Natascha SG Stern Gaggenau WHK75 12 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 , 0 
18 317 WARNSTÄDT, Antje Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK169 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 0 
19 311 PLIENINGER, Stefanie Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK80 13 1 : 1 0 : 0 9 , 0 
20 309 KÖNIG, Tanja Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK84 14 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 0 
21 429 KARY, Anne Baden-Baden WHK85 15 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 , 0 
22 393 DIEBOLD, Carine ASPTT strasbourg WAK166 6 1 : 1 5 : 0 0 , 0 
23 304 KOOB, Christine Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK259 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 8 , 0 
24 397 HAENEL, Brigitte SG Wantzenau Tri WAK163 7 1 : 2 6 : 4 5 , 0 
25 446 BUDWITZ-SCHNEIDER, Anke Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK164 8 1 : 3 6 : 1 5 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 15-20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 352 ARMBRUSTER, Claudius RSTV Bühlertal MJ98 1 5 2 : 1 0 , 0 
2 351 ARMBRUSTER, Kassian RSTV Bühlertal MJ96 2 5 5 : 1 5 , 0 
3 370 HUND, Yannick SSV Offenburg Triathlon MJ98 3 5 8 : 5 6 , 0 
4 314 BECK, Jens Sportfreunde Forchheim MJ98 4 1 : 0 7 : 3 0 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 401 OESTERLE, olivier naveco tc betschdorf MHK76 1 4 6 : 4 3 , 0 
2 400 KLEIN, Alexandre TEAM MAGIC SPORTSFOOD MHK81 2 4 7 : 3 8 , 0 
3 373 SCHWENKER, yves Naveco betschdorf MHK81 3 4 8 : 0 3 , 0 
4 413 SCHNEIDER, Alexis Endurance Shop Haguenau MHK90 4 5 1 : 0 8 , 0 
5 343 SCHNEIDER, Elmar Powersports Offenburg e.V. MHK75 5 5 1 : 5 5 , 0 
6 325 WEIDE, Erik TuS Ottenheim MHK74 6 5 2 : 3 0 , 0 
7 301 MILD, Bino TuS Ottenheim MHK74 7 5 2 : 4 6 , 0 
8 448 LOPEZ, Marco Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MHK74 8 5 2 : 5 9 , 0 
9 345 RAMSTEINER, Boris RSG Ried Rastatt MHK78 9 5 3 : 1 1 , 0 

10 378 WEIL, Hermann SG Stern Gaggenau MHK82 10 5 3 : 2 9 , 0 
11 330 SCHÖNE, Robert Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK85 11 5 3 : 4 5 , 0 
12 386 SÜß, Phillip Karlsruhe MHK88 12 5 3 : 5 7 , 0 
13 322 FITTERER, Marius Fit - Fitter - Fitterer MHK92 13 5 4 : 2 0 , 0 
14 302 DECK, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK73 14 5 4 : 2 9 , 0 
15 410 BARTHEL, Stephane Naveco betschdorf MHK81 15 5 4 : 4 2 , 0 
16 387 MILLION, Nicolas VC Nord Alsace MHK77 16 5 4 : 4 6 , 0 
17 344 BAUR, Benjamin SG Siemens Karlsruhe MHK83 17 5 4 : 5 0 , 0 
18 337 SCHUCKER, Pascal Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK84 18 5 6 : 2 0 , 0 
19 434 KREMSER, emmanuel Tri Club Vosges du Nord MHK74 19 5 6 : 5 5 , 0 
20 356 LEIER, Andreas Gaggenau MHK82 20 5 7 : 4 0 , 0 
21 362 BENGONE, Olivier ASPTT Strasbourg Tri MHK73 21 5 7 : 4 7 , 0 
22 395 RIVAS GARCIA, Jose Feuerwehr Rheinstetten MHK74 22 5 8 : 0 2 , 0 
23 308 RACHUL, Michael Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK80 23 5 8 : 4 8 , 0 
24 303 STÖLZLE, Daniel Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK89 24 5 9 : 0 2 , 0 
25 349 PELLINGHOFF, Michael Tri-Team Ettlingen MHK87 25 5 9 : 4 0 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 21-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

26 305 POTEMPA, Adrian Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK76 26 5 9 : 4 6 , 0 
27 418 KAUSS, Cedric naveco tc betschdorf MHK82 27 5 9 : 5 3 , 0 
28 319 RASTÄTTER, Michael Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK82 28 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 , 0 
29 310 HIRSCH, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK79 29 1 : 0 0 : 2 6 , 0 
30 416 MESSMER, Emmanuel les reconvertis MHK82 30 1 : 0 1 : 2 5 , 0 
31 424 JACKO, Tobias TV Haueneberstein MHK81 31 1 : 0 2 : 3 6 , 0 
32 339 GROß, Stefan Sportfreunde Forchheim MHK79 32 1 : 0 3 : 1 7 , 0 
33 436 PARTIG, Simon Naveco betschdorf MHK80 33 1 : 0 5 : 3 5 , 0 
34 341 ROTH, Andreas SG Stern Gaggenau MHK76 34 1 : 0 8 : 1 2 , 0 
35 419 SEIBERLING, Maik SG Stern Gaggenau MHK79 35 1 : 0 8 : 1 5 , 0 
36 412 MILES, Francesco TV Malsch MHK91 36 1 : 1 2 : 3 8 , 0 
37 425 BUCHMÜLLER, Torsten SG Stern Rastatt MHK76 37 1 : 1 2 : 4 0 , 0 
38 441 WITTENHAGEN, Enrico Rheinstetten MHK74 38 1 : 2 0 : 0 4 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 21-40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 376 OTT, Mariane Naveco betschdorf WHK90 1 5 2 : 0 8 , 0 
2 391 ALARCON, Hélène SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON WHK74 2 5 7 : 3 9 , 0 
3 332 GORENFLO, Nadine RST Kraichgau WHK86 3 5 9 : 0 6 , 0 
4 435 MADRE, Anne Tri Club Vosges du Nord WHK89 4 1 : 0 0 : 1 7 , 0 
5 428 WEICHWALD, Evelyn Tri Team Rastatt WHK90 5 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 , 0 
6 406 STUTE, Julia Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK82 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 6 , 0 
7 405 KLEIN, Christelle OBERDORF SPACHBACH WHK78 7 1 : 0 3 : 0 6 , 0 
8 422 SEIBERLING, Tanja SG Stern Gaggenau WHK84 8 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 , 0 
9 420 HUßLEIN, Stefanie RSV Tria Bühlertal WHK85 9 1 : 0 3 : 4 6 , 0 

10 426 LAUTH, cathy naveco tc betschdorf WHK85 10 1 : 0 5 : 3 7 , 0 
11 402 BRACONNIER, Nadia naveco tc betschdorf WHK80 11 1 : 0 5 : 4 0 , 0 
12 326 TRUNZ, Natascha SG Stern Gaggenau WHK75 12 1 : 0 7 : 0 6 , 0 
13 311 PLIENINGER, Stefanie Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK80 13 1 : 1 0 : 0 9 , 0 
14 309 KÖNIG, Tanja Sportfreunde Forchheim WHK84 14 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 , 0 
15 429 KARY, Anne Baden-Baden WHK85 15 1 : 1 2 : 2 3 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 331 KUMMER, Oliver TSV Calw MAK167 1 4 9 : 4 6 , 0 
2 392 BROUARD, Loic SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON MAK172 2 5 0 : 3 0 , 0 
3 439 RING, Markus TV Hatzenbühl MAK172 3 5 1 : 2 2 , 0 
4 375 JOST, Sebastien NAVECO MAK169 4 5 2 : 5 0 , 0 
5 415 BASSE, Rolf RSV Tria Bühlertal MAK164 5 5 2 : 5 4 , 0 
6 327 HECK, Stefan SG Stern Gaggenau MAK166 6 5 3 : 2 1 , 0 
7 389 LÖTZBEYER, Felix PSV Offenburg MAK170 7 5 3 : 3 2 , 0 
8 338 KASTNER, Herbert Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK166 8 5 3 : 3 9 , 0 
9 324 BRAUNAGEL, Thomas SG Stern Gaggenau MAK168 9 5 4 : 1 1 , 0 

10 321 JESCHKE, Uwe Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK168 10 5 4 : 2 3 , 0 
11 361 SCHWAMBERGER, Erik TriaTeam BS Kuppenheim MAK171 11 5 4 : 4 0 , 0 
12 333 ABLER, Marcus Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK169 12 5 5 : 2 4 , 0 
13 348 BROCKE, Hans Werner RSTV Tria Bühlertal MAK166 13 5 5 : 3 6 , 0 
14 323 LIEBENSTEIN, Jörg Rastatter TV MAK170 14 5 6 : 5 3 , 0 
15 442 WEBER, Philippe VCUSTRI MAK172 15 5 7 : 0 8 , 0 
16 367 KUHN, Wolfgang RC Sulzbach MAK172 16 5 8 : 1 3 , 0 
17 320 GÖTT, Tobias Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK167 17 5 8 : 2 2 , 0 
18 365 BENZ, Franz Schutterwald MAK163 18 5 8 : 4 3 , 0 
19 334 SCHMIDT, Dieter TuS Ottenheim MAK165 19 5 8 : 5 3 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

20 369 HUND, Johannes SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK168 20 5 9 : 0 1 , 0 
21 335 HUCKLE, Andreas Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK164 21 5 9 : 1 6 , 0 
22 417 RÖSTEL, Frank Tri-Team Rastatter TV MAK168 22 1 : 0 0 : 4 7 , 0 
23 372 MÜLLER, Meinrad SSV Offenburg Triathlon MAK166 23 1 : 0 0 : 5 7 , 0 
24 364 KRAEMER, Ralf TuS Ottenheim MAK164 24 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 , 0 
25 313 BECK, Rainer Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK164 25 1 : 0 1 : 0 7 , 0 
26 409 SUCHER, Oliver SFC Rheinstetten MAK167 26 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 , 0 
27 371 WÜRZ, Thomas RC Sulzbach MAK166 27 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 0 
28 318 THIER, Axel F. TuS Ottenheim MAK171 28 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 , 0 
29 421 WALTERS, Mike Baden-Baden MAK168 29 1 : 0 4 : 1 1 , 0 
30 347 ZOLLER, Matthias SG-Stern Gaggenau MAK169 30 1 : 0 5 : 5 7 , 0 
31 447 RERY, Vincent Beinheim MAK167 31 1 : 0 6 : 2 5 , 0 
32 394 DIEBOLD, Jean-Luc ASPTT strasbourg MAK165 32 1 : 0 8 : 5 5 , 0 
33 346 LUKIC, Elvis SG Stern MAK171 33 1 : 1 0 : 2 8 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 41-50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 399 JAEGLE, Valerie SG WANTZENAU TRIATHLON WAK172 1 1 : 0 3 : 1 9 , 0 
2 307 ERTEL, Birgit Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK171 2 1 : 0 4 : 2 1 , 0 
3 427 BURKHARD, Regine Tri Team Rastatt WAK164 3 1 : 0 4 : 2 9 , 0 
4 340 WEDEKIND, Michaela Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK168 4 1 : 0 4 : 4 7 , 0 
5 317 WARNSTÄDT, Antje Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK169 5 1 : 0 7 : 3 8 , 0 
6 393 DIEBOLD, Carine ASPTT strasbourg WAK166 6 1 : 1 5 : 0 0 , 0 
7 397 HAENEL, Brigitte SG Wantzenau Tri WAK163 7 1 : 2 6 : 4 5 , 0 
8 446 BUDWITZ-SCHNEIDER, Anke Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK164 8 1 : 3 6 : 1 5 , 0 

Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 382 DEUBEL, Dominique NAVECO MAK261 1 5 2 : 4 0 , 0 
2 358 METZGER, Rolf TuS Ottenheim MAK260 2 5 4 : 3 2 , 0 
3 354 GÖTZ, Andreas RSG RIED MAK262 3 5 4 : 3 5 , 0 
4 353 ARMBRUSTER, Ralf RSTV Bühlertal MAK262 4 5 5 : 2 3 , 0 
5 423 WEBER, Clemens SC Lauf MAK257 5 5 6 : 1 0 , 0 
6 443 PIHEN, Bernard Dalhunden MAK257 6 5 6 : 3 8 , 0 
7 363 MAHLER, Harald Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 7 5 7 : 5 7 , 0 
8 328 HANSERT, Uwe Laufwelt Wintersdorf MAK262 8 5 8 : 0 6 , 0 
9 342 SCHÄFER, Jürgen Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 9 5 8 : 2 3 , 0 

10 306 NEUBAUER, Wolfgang Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 10 5 8 : 4 5 , 0 
11 357 SCHUCKER, Uwe F.V. Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK260 11 1 : 0 1 : 2 1 , 0 
12 384 KULD, Matthias ssc karlsruhe MAK258 12 1 : 0 1 : 2 9 , 0 
13 440 SCHMITT, Werner Breitensport Sinzheim MAK262 13 1 : 0 1 : 3 2 , 0 
14 444 BERNHARD, Max Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen MAK259 14 1 : 0 2 : 2 4 , 0 
15 379 PRINCET, Jean-Louis ASPTT Strasbourg Triathlon MAK256 15 1 : 0 2 : 4 5 , 0 
16 398 HOUBRE, Thierry SG Wantzenau Tri MAK262 16 1 : 0 2 : 4 8 , 0 
17 404 SCHUSTER, Volker Tri-Team Rastatter TV MAK254 17 1 : 0 3 : 0 9 , 0 
18 411 BUSS, Heiko Bühl MAK262 18 1 : 0 3 : 3 4 , 0 
19 381 SCHORB, Bernd FV Sportfreunde Forchheim MAK256 19 1 : 0 4 : 1 0 , 0 
20 445 BAUER, Theo TB Freistett MAK253 20 1 : 0 4 : 3 5 , 0 
21 438 MASCHERER, Karl ASV Landau MAK258 21 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 , 0 
22 336 HEYL, Siegfried memler.de MAK254 22 1 : 1 1 : 5 2 , 0 
23 433 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MAK252 23 1 : 1 9 : 5 7 , 0 
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Triathlon  am  17.07.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 51-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 383 KULD, Felicitas ssc karlsruhe WAK254 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 0 
2 304 KOOB, Christine Sportfreunde Forchheim WAK259 2 1 : 1 6 : 0 8 , 0 
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